
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/15/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:29:15 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/8/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/14/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0212,SWC1700000006,3 CMA,0212,SWC0000000027,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Records Management and Off-Site
Storage Services

IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT LLC

10/25/2016 02/10/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000024,3 CPO,0310,DNR1700000035,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Cacapon SP Old Inn Renovations
Project

W HARLEY MILLER CONTRACTORS
INC

01/05/2017 02/10/2017 585,300.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000026,4 CPO,0310,DNR1700000037,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Moundsville Public Access Dock Project ROCK FORGE BRIDGE CO LLC 01/10/2017 02/09/2017 667,000.00

CRFQ,0511,BCF1700000003,5 CPO,0511,BCF1700000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Security Card Access System for DHHR LONGS SECURITY CAMERA
SYSTEMS LLC

01/12/2017 02/08/2017 26,400.00

CRFQ,0511,BCF1700000004,2 CPO,0511,BCF1700000003,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Ventilator Unit and Condensing Unit
Replacement

RIGNEY DIGITAL SYSTEMS LTD CO 01/10/2017 02/13/2017 93,054.00

CRFQ,0606,HSE1600000006,4 CMA,0606,HSE1700000002,1 HOMELAND SECURITY AND
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT

GRANT MONITORING AND AUDITING
SERVICES

PERRY & ASSOCIATES CPAS AC 10/20/2016 02/13/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0704,INS1700000005,2 CMA,0704,INS1700000003,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Actuarial Rate & Review Life and Health INS CONSULTANTS INC 01/18/2017 02/10/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000024,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000030,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRECAST CONCRETE LAGGING EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 01/04/2017 02/08/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000033,2 CPO,0803,DOT1700000021,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Structural Steel for Dutch Hollow Bridge JAMATT INC 12/08/2016 02/09/2017 19,180.75

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000037,4 CMA,0803,DOT1700000033,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Single Drum Vibratory Roller CECIL I WALKER MACHINERY CO 01/17/2017 02/13/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000043,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000020,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Dutch Hollow Bridge Concrete Box
Beams and Bridge Rail

CXT INC 12/22/2016 02/10/2017 74,827.02

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000047,1 CPO,0803,DOT1700000022,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BEAMS CXT INC 01/12/2017 02/10/2017 45,025.75

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

